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SELLA
ISO STANDARD+ Art 122 026.25
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Tene Kaubandus aiamajad

Double Glazed
ISO-Verglasung

Lämpölasit
Isolerglas

packs

16

m2

m2

m3

595×595 cm 581×581 cm 40 mm 217 cm  277cm    33,8 m2 41,8 m2      81,7 m3 12°

57 cm 18+18 mm 840×1955 mm 690×1955 mm 765×990 mm       530×530 mm

234,2×234,2"            228,7×228,7"                     1  5/8"                           85,4"                             109"                           361,6 ft2               447,2 ft2        2884 ft3         12°

22.,4"                         0,7"+0,7"                   33,1×76,9"                     27,1×76,9"                    30,1×38,9"                  20,8×20,8"                                                                                                                         

1×1×1× 5×4×

 7,10 m2

75,9 ft2

2,87 m2

30,7 ft2
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11,2 m2

119,8 ft2

5,53 m2

59,1 ft2

 7,10 m2

75,9 ft2


